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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-0960

85*0888

85-0413

85-0510

86-0570

81-1034

83-0787

83-0625

86-0898

81-0631

83-0980

84-0564

82-0219

83-0318

82-1148

86-0853

86-0704

87-0487

86-0974

86-0514

82-0102

84-0401

83-0267

84-0600

83-0768

86-0480

82-0487

86-1147

84-0680

83-0358

M A L E S

SURNAME

WOOTTON

WORKMAN

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WRIGHT

WYATT

WYLIE

YACK

YANOLE

YARBQROUGH

YARBORDUSH

YARBQROUGH

YARBROUGH

YAR8ROUGH

YARBROUGH

YARBROUGH

YARDLEY

YASMINE

YATES

YEAGER

YENNY

YENNY

YOBS

GIVEN NAME

NORMAN EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ROBERT LEON JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BENJAMIN CURTIS JR
COLUMBIA SC

EUGENE THOMAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES EARL JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JERRY WALTER
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN KEITH
COLUMBIA SC

KENNETH DEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LARRY JAMES
LILBURN GEORGIA

MICKEY TODD
BOQNE NC

RICKEY LAVERNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM T
KERSHAW SC

*******

TERRY ALLEN
CATCE SC

*******

THOMAS IV
LEXINGTON SC

*******

RONALD LEE
GASTON SC

*******

CHARLES EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MICHAEL
BATESBURG SC

PAUL L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WALTER BRENT
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JAMES DAVID
LEXINGTON SC

JOHNNY CHARLES
CAYCE SC

LEON C
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIE COLMAN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

GEORGE D JR
DANDRIDGE TENN

*******

JEFFREY LANE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DAVID S III
GILBERT SC

*******

JOHN MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JOHNNY S
LEXINGTON SC

MICHAEL DOUGLAS
CAYCE SC

*******

LARRY STEVEN
CAYCE SC

*******

AGE

41

32

23

23

23

20

40

20

37

19

22

37

20

24

38

19

20

40

30

22

25

33

66

37

20

59

25

50

35

28

F E M A L E S

PARNELL SANDRA LOGAN
COLUMBIA SC

STILLSON HELEN KAY
COLUMBIA SC

flATHAIS NANCY BETH
LEXINGTON SC

HORNSBY LINDA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SWARNER BONNIE JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MURPHY RITA KAY
RIDGEWAY SC

OKEY MARY SUWMERSBY
COLUMBIA SC

CURTIS CAROLYN TERESA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARMON DEBORAH ALICE
LEXINGTON SC

FRENCH SHARON RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOOLEY REBEKAH DIANE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HALL BOBRA COLLINS
COLUMBIA SC

CARTER KAYLYNNE LEE
LEXINGTON SC

HAMILTON CAROL CHRISTINE
LEXINGTON SC

YACK CYNTHIA ANN
GASTON SC

HALTIWANGER SANDRA fl
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CLARK SUZANNE LENORA
LEESVILLE SC

WILSON ELINOR CLAIRE
COLUMBIA SC

GILLIAN LORRI MARES
LEXINGTON SC

HYLTON KAY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

MCCAFFERTY PATRICIA LYNN
CAYCE SC

CAPPS SANDRA WEAVIL
LEXINGTON SC

PRENTICE NORA D
CAYCE SC

NAPIER 8ILLIE SANDRA
DANDRIDGE TENN

HOPKINS DEBORAH LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

CROUCH CARY TAYLOR
COLUMBIA SC

RICHEY JULIE LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH MARY ROGERS
OSWEGO SC

PIERCE CANDICE ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

COKER SUSAN OAWKINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

10

9

5

6

6

11

8

7

8

7

10

6

2

4

12

8

7

5

9

5

2

5

4

6

8

5

5

11

7

4

Day

13

17

17

6

5

13

16

1

22

9

10

19

22

19

17

15

9

15

22

23

9

10

4

27

2

19

21

18

23

29

Year

1982

1985

1985

1985

1986

1981

1983

1983

1986

1981

1983

1984

1982

1983

1982

1986

1986

1987

1986

1986

1982

1984

1983

1984

1983

1986

1982

1986

1984

1983

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

9

6

6

6

11

8

7

9

7

10

11

3

5

12

8

7

5

9

6

2

5

4

6

8

5

5

11

7

5

Day

20

8

7

14

26

19

9

6

11

15

9

20

14

20

23

12

30

28

1

13

11

9

28

20

31

27

26

24

14

Year

1985

1985

1985

1986

1981

1983

1983

1986

1981

1983

1984

1982

1983

19S2

1986

1986

1987

P1986

1986

1982

1984

1983

1984

1983

1986

1982

1986

1984

1983

PERSON OFFICIATING

JEANETTE R SWYGERT A JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV MARION E RINGER
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON 'PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV £ WAYNE WALL
LEXINGTON^ COUNTY SC
THOMAS CRAIG ROLLINGS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY 3C
REV DWIGHT C WESSINGER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV GRADY B PARKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM F BALDWIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV RICHARD L JONES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC

REV ELFORD B ROOF SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JEANETTE SUYSERT ASC PRO J£
LEXINGTON SC

REV C W MCNAIR
COLUMBIA SC

REV J RAY ALLEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV W R 80UKNIGHT III
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV DELOS 0 CDRDERMAN
LEXINGTON SC

JAMES DOUGLAS MAS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ANN S 80ATWRI6HT NP
(LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON ̂  PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV MABL6 PARKER
LEX INSTON COUNTY SC

JAMES D WARD MAGISTRATE
BATESBURS SC

THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV DAVID E LANDHOLT
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

DEBBIE P HUGGINS N P
LEE COUNTY SC
EARLEY PRESSLEY TIOWELL NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JAMES E FRANKLIN
CAYCE SC
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